
Distribution List Name: Wabash Day As of September 13, 2006 
 
Members:   
 
Aman Brar  Aman_D_Brar@yahoo.com   Plainfield, Avon,  IN  
Andrew McLaughlin atmgr82@yahoo.com                Lafayette, IN 
Andrew Naugle  Andrew.Naugle@milliman.com  Seattle, Wash. 
Bill Harrington  harringtonlaw@ameritech.net   Danville, IN 
Charlie Bell   bellchj@sbcglobal.net    Chicagoland 
Chuck Crowley  ucam@qwest.net    Minneapolis, 
Cory Olson  cory_olson@deanfoods.com   Dallas, Ft.Worth 
Craig Miller   cmiller@progressivecancercare.com  Marion, IN 
Dom Glover  domglover@sbcglobal.net   Columbus, IN 
Don Wagner   donald.wagner@lpl.com   Cleveland, Ohio 
Dustin DeNeal  ddeneal@indiana.edu     Bloomington, IN 
Fred Haase  haasef@yahoo.com    Marshall Co., IN 
Greg Birk  greg.birk77@wabash.edu 
Greg Castanias  gcastanias@jonesday.com 
Greg Jania  gjj@wpglobalpartners.com 
Jay Fisher  wjf@fisher-dickinson.com 
Jeff Crew  jefferson.crew@gmail.com 
Jerry Blossom  carla_blossom@prodigy.net
Jim Kamplain  ______________________   Birmingham, Ala. 
Jim Thomas  james.a.thomas-iii@boeing.com  St. Louis  
Jim Thomas  jathomas3usa@netscape.net   St. Louis 
Jim Williams  jwilliams@defur.com    Muncie, IN  
John Panozzo        pano471@aol.com    Denver 
Jon Graf  jcgman73@hotmail.com   Columbia, S.C. 
Jon Pactor  pactorlaw@iquest.net    Indianapolis 
Jonathan Walsh  walshjd@hotmail.com   San Francisco 
Lance More   more.l@comcast.net    Chicagoland  
Larry Frye  fryel@wabash.edu    Crawfordsville 
Lee Cline  bgcline@megagate.com   Mississippi 
Mark Dewart  Mark.Dewart@abbott.com   Chicagoland, north 
Marty Tuohy  mjtuohy@earthlink.net   Chicagoland 
Mike Baker  Mike.Baker@uwgc.org   Cincinnati 
Mike Warren  warrenm@wabash.edu   Crawfordsville 
Pat East  patrick.east@hanapinmarketing.com  Bloomington, IN 
Peter Horvath  Peter.F.Horvath.50@nd.edu   South Bend, IN 
Phil Kesler  dpkesler@hotmail.com   Rockford, Ill. 
Ralph Powell  tentdoctor@visi.com    Minneapolis 
Ray LaDriere  RLaDriere@lockeliddell.com   Dallas, Ft. Worth 
Rob Paugh  rob@imageryideas.com   Westfield, IN 
Rob Gorham  rgorham@space-wise.net   Champaign, Ill. 
Roger Billings  billingsr@exchange.nku.edu   Cincinnati 
Roger Neal   roger_w_neal@yahoo.com   Indianapolis 
Scott Quick  scottharringtonlaw@ameritech.net  Danville, IN 
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Steve King  King_Stephen@nlvmail.com   Cincinnati 
Thom Liffick  tfliffick@aol.com    Evansville, IN 
Tom Topper  ttop70@aol.com    Evansville, IN 
 
 
 
 
Howard Hewitt hewitth@wabash.edu 
Jim Amidon amidonj@wabash.edu 
Tom Runge runget@wabash.edu 
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